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WBES TR (R ORI B BREEK) - FrA TAEIEEZE T —(E
TAER

HAth : R AR W] B BN E BB P EERA - ABHEA
STRERRS - S5 DL HEATHRTIRA SO N HAGR A - A AR
EEE - W EKEBPIhEE - R SA 95 I -
CCC KEI SAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
TEXTBOOK LIST 2023-2024
FORM 1

ENGLISH: Author Publisher Price
New Treasure Plus (Third Edition) M. Kaeser, J. Oxford 237.00
Student’s Book (1A) Neale

(with Vocab & Writing Book & Ebook)

Junior Oxford Essential Listening B. Cevik, Oxford 204.00
(2022 3" Edition) Student’s Book 1 D. Hughes,

M. Kaeser
Success in Grammar Book 1 B.Bruce, Oxford 204.00
(Third Edition) N.Fung,
A.Komar

Reference: (& H)

Longman Active Study English-Chinese Longman 282.00
Dictionary (5 Ed.) (Pocket)

(ISBN: 9789888690084)

MATHEMATICS:

TrERRELI R4 (B 1A fo[5555 ~ HUEEE - HEEFEAR  271.00
(EHEHB603 L AE 1 AR S 4 FRAE ) R 2F]

(FEREIES) (20205FHR)

T ER R B (F ) 1B 2225 ~ R - BEHBREAR  271.00
(EEA5 3603 E4E 1B R R R4 ) ek 2l

(7PERETHE) (20204FAR)

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:

TP RHEE BT BIRAE 1A PEEE ~ Bk~ AR 229.00
(20234 fiR) FGEE

IR REEE BB AL 1B PG ~ FKE 4R 229.00
(20234FhK) FHREL



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INTEGRATED HUMANITIES:
FAERIESERD (BT E T TRE)

BUSINESS FUNDAMENTALS:
feAERIE SR (2R E T TRE)

COMPUTER LITERACY:
W RS 2 R (A B TThR)

CS02&12 B Z4RAVAHRER 77 B BB A
RO (B85 (R ERREE g )/ 2015

W RS 2 R (A B TThR)
ITO3& 13U R A E R s
(EHE) (R E 3L R EEN )/
2015,2016(EEENFEETIE)
WS 2 R (A B TThR)
PAO01s Scratch 3.0 ¢/ 2019

CHINESE:

B9 B EE S T — E (20224 KR)
(HEpRE S B T BB TRRAER
AL FR)

S e BT (2022 )
(A T AT )

Reference: (&% H)

CPERSHEIL) (20184E4HTHR)
(ISBN: 9789620705151) (&%)
(NEERRE (2008ELHTHR) » AIFFAKE -

CHINESE HISTORY:
CEEEES) it
(2020 “Fhft)

FIESL ~

FIESL

EZSR

855 >
AR ~
Al &E
EE =R
S5 ~
ARERE ~
e -
EE =R

SRR

BriEsR
3

ik

ik

FIESL

R -
PRI
R

JTREER

TR -
TRIR
LA -

JIREER

TR

SRR

SRR

SRR

ERAEEE

ERAEEE

P TN

g
i

Bl

HRAEEE

37.00

65.50

65.50

270.00

265.00

110.00

228.00



18 CEERrpEFES) i 7% S R AR EEE 106.00
(2020 £ERi)
MUSIC:

19 FEHER 1 (2014 520 S AT 200.00
(B "B TR BB EAEE 1, /Ml H R
¥)
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION:

20 FFERRESZ 1 EAFELE =R Zei iRt 108.00
(20152 HrEATHR)

21 FRIRERER . 1 ERFELT TR4R =R ZERE HH R 22.00
(2015 FFE- 2 ERTHR)
Reference: (&% H)

22 WELRE - NEAREITR ERYN 105.00
ERERR (A7) (RCUHS3)
(ISBN: 9789622932029)
PUTONGHUA:

23 ENdRATEMSMEGE h— (KEHR) 2 EETESEAE H4E 138.00
(20194FfR) (FIEEF4RE T — FEER) ol ~ REF
(1ARIBTER FHfEE) BREAE ~ SIS

BIFLF

WORLD HISTORY:

24 New World History Express (Ling Kee  Wong Chung Chiu Ling Kee 202.00
Junior History) (Abridged Version) 1A
GEOGRAPHY:

25 PHEELME 1 ST M TRl ~ MG~ A 149.00
(2022 F=HR) 4L ~ FRFFIR
(MEF&EFEL) s

26 TEfE C3fRE S Bo5OR - S TS 146.00
(2022455 —hRY) AN
sk : [EEIEIEE TR - SREEEM A EMEER - AT E RSN R -

| &E |t EE (EA) | R EE A L

4

O d



i REE R 2516 3222 www.oupchina.com.hk

BT 3181 0123 www.pearson.com.hk




10

FORM 2

ENGLISH:

New Treasure Plus (Third Edition)
Student’s Book (2A)

(with Vocab & Writing Book & Ebook)
Junior Oxford Essential Listening
(2022 Third Edition)

Student’s Book 2

Success in Grammar Book 2

(Third Edition)

Reference: (& H)

Longman Active Study English-Chinese
Dictionary (5" Ed.) (Pocket)

(ISBN: 9789888690084) (B4 fEH)

MATHEMATICS:

BRI A (S5 RR)2A

(F2EH 360 5 bARE 2A A ER
48) (raRETES) (2021 £EHR)

T EREER T IR (S ) 2B

(=554 360 5 baf s 2B KB EHA
48) (GraReI4e) (2021 £FHR)

INTEGRATED SCIENCE:
PI PR, AL AE 2A
(20234F4i7)
YIS AR AE 2B
(20234F4i7)

INTEGRATED HUMANITIES:
Hribae A B & (FERERT )

fRO B8 2EREOR - B SR L
(55 —RR)(2021 5 BETAR)

W AETEBM GRS B ALE 3

MBI IRV &S (2021400

Author
J. Cole,

M. Kaeser, J.

Neale

B. Cevik ,

D.Hughes,

Kaeser
B.Bruce,
N.Fung,
A.Komar

(EESZES
B

(EESZS
R

ot
B

M.

H
3
4
g

%
2
-
T

~ BOKEE

* BIKEE

* GRIME

Publisher
Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Longman

© BEHRHAR

NS

© HEHRREAIR

INE

A

TN EES

Price
237.00

204.00

204.00

282.00

271.00

271.00

229.00

229.00

54.50

58.00



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VARSI EROARRY  RBMETHY STRERE

LRSI ( 20214FRR )

BUSINESS FUNDAMENTALS:
FATRIE SR (AT E T TRIE)

COMPUTER LITERACY:

IR EERE < Fik (B A BE TThR)
ITOA&14 RGBT KO~

(B (R RoGEn i)/
2015,2017(EENSEETIE)

IR BB FiR (B A BE TThR)
ITO5&15 B N -« THHAEERU
HE B (B4 (R FEEREE SOSEN )
2016,2017 (EHENFEETIE)

IR BB <~ FiR (A BETThR)

PA03 App Inventor: ZLEERTE/ 2016

CHINESE:

FE ) o BER S (20220
(RS B T B TR AR
21

FE ) o BEE S T (2022460
CHETIRATER)

Reference: (&% H)

(P HEa L) (201852 HThR)
(ISBN: 9789620705151) (&)
(BLEWEEH)

CHINESE HISTORY:
CEEEES) S5
(2021 £Ef)

CmREEPEIEES ) 351 1EsE
(20215E)

B3 -
BRI -
A -
T -
B3RS -
fBREH -
A -
HEE -

EAEE -

BriEsR

~ Pl

~ Pl

AR -
S5 -
HIRT:

AL

SR -
S50 -
BT -

R

FAZREL -
SR -

A L D

o BAAEES

AR

AR

AR

TR EES

ERAEEE

PN

g
i

Bl

TEHEES

HRAEEE

66.00

65.50

58.50

65.50

270.00

265.00

110.00

228.00

106.00



MUSIC:

21 EHEERER 2 (2015 55 hR) S FRTE 200.00
(s " B TR B AR A /M) Rt
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION:
22 FHERRESZ 2 HRfRELER A SEUR Zei kRt 108.00
(201644 B THR)
23 FHRRESZ 2 HRGREAER T/F4R A SEUR Zei iRt 22.00
(201652 HrEATHR)
Reference: (&% H)
24 WEQRE - NEAEETR LS ON
E2LERR (B AR) (RCUHS3)
(ISBN: 9789622932029) (854 CLREHE)
PUTONGHUA:
25 ERmARADESESE b (KERR) 2 ESETEERE BE 138.00
(20194EHR) (T EF4RE = 05 F) b~ RAES -
(AR 2BTEAR FHfEE) BREAE ~ STHER
BIFLF
WORLD HISTORY:
26 New World History Express (Ling Kee Wong Chung Chiu Ling Kee 202.00
Junior History) (Abridged Version) 2A
GEOGRAPHY::
27 FEithIE C5 B KM RS - BFR - AfaLE - e 146.00
(2022455 hRY) A
28 priacHE ZE 0BT 2 STHNES ~ BRIAE - #es 125.00
TKHIMENE — REHEARD (B ZRIRVE
hR) (2022 EENFEETIE)
ek [FIEATHIEE TR - TSR AN - TG EEECA T AR -
BE ARt B (AUEA) R ER A T
HEIL AR R 2516 3222 www.oupchina.com.hk
imEh BEEH A 31810123 www.pearson.com.hk
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FORM 3

ENGLISH: Author Publisher
New Treasure Plus Student Book 3A  J.H. Cole Oxford
(2017 2™ Ed.) (With Vocabulary & J. Neale

Writing Book 3A)

Junior Oxford Essential Listening Cevik, Cole, Doig, Oxford
Book 3 (2019 2™ Ed.) Jarvis, Kaeser
Success in Grammar 3 (Third Edition)  B.Bruce, Oxford
N.Fung,
A.Komar

Reference: (B35 H)

Longman Active Study English-Chinese Longman
Dictionary (5" Ed.) (Pocket)

(ISBN: 9789888690084) (B4 EEH)

MATHEMATICS:

rhEREER I A (B RR) 3A (DE=Z E/g=hantirean
(ES5H36058 AR E3A M A ZR kgt EIRAE
4) (5 ERET4E) (20221K) Bk

rhESSLES I 4 ((EAR) 3B (EE=>:N HE R
(E45H36058 L4 EIB LA G H i AIRAE
&) (5rERET4E)(20220R) BIEHEH

BIOLOGY:

ASRIEED (AT T TRE)

PHYSICS:
ASRIZEERD (T TRUE)

CHEMISTRY:
HEERIER T IE4C 3B IR - BeE - M
(20185Ffift, 20234 EL E[IFEE T 1) EIfEMEA ~ BIOLE

Price
229.00

204.00

204.00

282.00

271.00

271.00

138.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GEOGRAPHY:

B B2 S(brpayRe: - Ehh 50K

T (20224F25 i) AR
P pUEER I 6 Bl PR E SR HEBE
(20224 55 =hR) fA[554L
(I & & HED) {hk&
PR 7 B BUKEE Y HEBIE
(BE(ZEIIT) (20224F-55 =) {A[554L
(ffETERET) {hk&

ECONOMIC AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS:
fATRIEER (FREATETTHLE)

LIFE AND SOCIETY:

VI EEE e RARR T PEIBCE AR
HIRERIERE B S8 (2021 R

40 A SR & (KRS 5Y) MRES
O ETT28 2R EBCAE 4
BRFEEUA (55K ) (20214 E87HR )

BUSINESS FUNDAMENTALS:
ASRIZEERD (2T THRUE)

COMPUTER LITERACY:

B BB iR (A B TThR) FOESL

ITO6&16( I F B e (55

5E) (R FERRSE RSN IT)/ 2016

B B Bk (BB TTAR) HE
IT-EVE AR S B R R

e B () (EERRE R EE

fitt)/ 2016,2017 (EEIFEET IE)

P B Bk (FEA B TTAR) HE
IT-E24 H 4w 55 s B R (B 58 (R FERR

5 KOS 2016

CHINESE:

(RUEAIEFEEEL) =1 = 4/
(ZBVURR) B

(E20205- 8 SR TR EERD )

e
MR
TRFEIR

PR
TR -

o s

~ Bl

~ Bl

EEAEEE

s

B AR

=B R

=B R

133.00

149.00

126.00

72.00

54.50

65.50

57.00

65.50

274.00

g



21 (BUEAEIEREEESD) =T TRR - IR - B 274.00
(%@H&) B g*‘* &\
(2020452 LS ) R B
FRREE
Reference: (&% H)
22 (PP ) (2018 2HTHR) P ENEEE 110.00
(ISBN: 9789620705151) (&%)
(BETHEE)
MUSIC:
23 TFEEGEA 3 55 RN (20154EHR) RS 200.00
(b T EETERBHLIE L, T EHRREE
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION:
24 MERACER Y 3 IR 5 SRR 108.00
(20194EAR)
25 PEFRACERS > 3 EHEIELTY T/E4R SRR ZEH H R 22.00
(2019 £Ef)
Reference: (& H)
26 HENEE - IEARETR EAN 105.00
ERERR (A7) (RCUHS3)
(ISBN: 9789622932029) (B4 EfEER)
CHINESE HISTORY:
27 (OEEPEES) SH=A 022 wiEE - MERE - BEHEES 228.00
EEE ~ R
BrEETR
28 (UHEEAPEEL) F=M(EHE (2022 4RiEHRED EELEEE 106.00
FEhR)
WORLD HISTORY:
29 New World History Express (Ling Kee Wong Chung Chiu Ling Kee 202.00
Junior History) (Abridged Version) 3A
sk [EEIHIEE TR - SREEEM AR5 - TS E R TR -
HE HHARE BEE (MEA) AR ER AT AL
P AR 2516 3222 www.oupchina.com.hk
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FORM 4

ENGLISH: Author Publisher Price
Oxford Essential Exam Skills A. Bennett, B. Oxford 305.00
(Third Edition) Papers 1&2 Volume 1  Cevik, A. Doig, J.

(With Exam Skills Booster and Mock  Claire Kent, M.

Tests) Norberg
Developing Skills for HKDSE-Paper 3  C. Nancarrow Aristo 306.50
Listening & Integrated Skills Book 4 K.S. Yuen,
(Set A) (2018Ed.) Y.F. Cheung
(Only for classes 4A, 4B, 4C & 4D) N. Furstinger, S. Compass 151.00
Reading Future Change Book 3 with Ludwig, K. Publishing
Workbook and CD-ROM Ripatti, T. Wilburn  (Exclusive

distributor:

Stanford House)
Success in Grammar Student’s Book 4  B.Cevik, Oxford 291.00
(Only for 4A & 4E) S. Dennis,

M. Norberg

Reference: (& H)

Oxford Essential Thematic Anthology  Castle, Cole, Cook, Oxford

Book 4 (2019 Ed.) Daswani, Debnam,
Geraghty, Hobson

(FPBrER1% - SR Ry VDRI SE RS TI)

Oxford Advanced Learner's Oxford 568.00
English-Chinese Dictionary

(10t Ed.) Paperback

(bundled with e-resources)

(ISBN: 9789888718979)

MATHEMATICS:
FRPESURERBE (MBI B5E - BEE - BIEREREE 260.00
4A (BLITAS) (2023455 k) PR ~ K

S~ RS
EAPESCRENBEE WMEH)  BRE - WEE - BERERSEE 260.00
4B (FyTAR) (2023455 hR) PR ~ K

S~ B SR

12



(IBEMIREIE )

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

WA T MRS ESET  EwE . EEE ARG 324.00
A GEESTSS) (HER4ARE ) sk - fadeor
(2019 F) Bty

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY:

BHEE A REEIRHL MEE S AL EEREL —i5; 145.00
HEREE (2022 £EAR) JRREES - BfEAR

53 ~ ZEsRIE -

RS -~ IR
B R R MES Sy A2 BRI L - —I5 145.00

HEREE (2022 £EAR) JRREES - BfEAR

fArsE3 ~ AEsRIR -

TR ~ IR
B R R MEER ST B L — I 145.00
BRI 2 AL (2022 ERR) TRFERS ~ BEfEAR

fArsE3 ~ AEsRIR -

TR ~ IR
B R MER Sy CL BRI - — I 165.00
EIAE R ER (2022 £EAR) EfEA RS -

fArsE3 ~ ZEsRIR -

TRFESE ~ B

LB fw
BHEE AR R R S MBSy C2 E(EREL —I 165.00
B IAE R ER (2022 FFAR) EERR TR

fol 23 ~ EEHRIE

TREESE - PIED -

LB Ay
BIOLOGY:
Hrem AR AEYE 1A HEER - mE - R 260.00
(2020 HEEE =hR)(EYIRE R AR AT ﬁ/ﬁn ~ SRS
F) (ff DSE & &EE-F) KREET - SEE
Hrm Ry 1B R - a4y~ E 200.00
(2020 755 “H&)(E%ﬂ&@“ﬂg ﬂﬁ;ﬁ: ~ RIS -
H) (T DSE ERE-R) REET - SEE
e R A e 2 fe\raﬁE I~ o A 361.00

(2020 fﬁ%‘ﬁﬁ)(%%ﬂi@ﬁﬁ )
(i DSE &R E )

ARG ~ PRI

ST BB

13



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

s BT A RS E B E SRR 0
ARG ~ HefEws -

% 1A (2020 55 =HR)
(EVR A ERER )

o LT R AR B R R T -
PTG ~ I -

S 1B (2020 £E55 = fif)
(EIR A ARERE )

CHEMISTRY:
BHTEIUR HHAEE 1A
(2022 E4i7)

EREPESUE MR 1B
(2022 Fff)

EEPESUE RS 1C
(2022 Fff)

EBPESUE HERAEE 2A
(2022 Fff)

EREPESUE RS 2B
(2022 ££ff)

PHYSICS:
BATESCR AP A 1
FISRAS (2023 D)

HAET SR A G Y BRAC 2
JIRIES) (2023 FEAR)

FAETEURAEEYEL SR 3A
KeEh 1 (2023 Hf)

KB S EE

KEEF S EE

RS ~ FE R -
SO ~ LR -

KB
AR - fEiaEE

RS ~ FE R -
SO ~ EHEER -

BUKEF
R - fRiaEE

SRS ~ FE R -
SO ~ EHEER -

BUKEF
FER - fEiaEE

SRS ~ FE R -
SO ~ EHEER -

BUKEF
FER - fRiGEE

SRESE - R R -
SO ~ EHEER -

BUKEF
FER - fEiGEE

/NS~ KR

FIEIR ~ IR

CUNSREZi 8

FIEIR ~ IR

BN~ K

TEIR ~ PRI

14

SR

SR

A

A

100.00

83.00

112.50

156.00

113.50

183.00

192.50

225.00

429.00

175.00



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

GEOGRAPHY:

= UHEHNIE 55 T (2019 =hR) ERIE ~ MR

(202355 —METEFE2)

R ER M A = (20194555 = HR)
(F2023%5 = it &8 T & HES)

ECONOMICS:
T ESUR KB EL T
TR AR EE 1 (2019455 —hR)
T BRSO SO ELA T
THRAETRER 2 (20194E55 —HR)
T ESUR KB EL R
PRIEACMES 3 (20194FE55 —AR)

fR[FHEL ~ TR R
BXF5 R

Bl > MRE

AIFHAL ~ TR IR
BXFA 7

OHIRE ~ SAALER -

B

B
W ~ S
REEE

il
4

UM ~ SAALER

H

B

oy
bR
.

A

BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL STUDIES:

Gt
Hrimh g - GET B F R Frank

Frank Wood

Wood €313 GEEHSY) 02 =HR) fsm

Frim g - GBI Frank

Frank Wood -«

Wood 312 GEIEH41)(2022 SE=HR) ETHE

eS|
Hrimh g - G E R
FSREE 1 (MEERIT(202255 =10

Hrm g - GBI E R
PSREEL (EEH022F =10

EEHE - B
MAF] ~ AtHIR
Frank Wood

BRfeYe - ATHR

TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY STUDIES:

BRI R 3 (2022458 —hiY)
(AMEERD)

BEER
MET -
TEZE - (Vanetta

Taylor)

(AL ASIZ 5E3MAvEL: - AIDEAMARRE - )

A GIEFER

15

MEEA
R

A

A

A

A

PNEE =]

EDB

325.00

467.00

227.00

227.00

227.00

364.00

364.00

300.00

354.00

266.00

O

O d



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

CHINESE:

RS T R RS (B =R B A - R

PRGES ~ sa3ss -

B T
BRI  EER CE N0 B AR - A -
(Fi S ) B - e -
B BT

Reference: (&%)

(PEBERaa 8L ) (20185-HTHR)
(ISBN: 9789620705151) (£538)

(BLEEBR)

CITIZENSHIP AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT :

AN R G (L BAZETH
T BRI YR ) RIREEE

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION:
FATREEER (AT B TTRUE)

Reference: (&%)

W eE - MG AREETR

E2AERi (k) (RCUHB3A)

(ISBN: 9789622932012) (B4 EREE)

CHINESE HISTORY:

HT RS B FE S DME S i FAREE - PR -
(2014 £E55ff7) T~ EEE

P~ BRRE -

BREREE ~ EEER

KA
HrR B R S OMEEE FEAREE ~ SRR -
(2014455 —HR) - HEE

FRE ~ FHRRE

BRERAE ~ EEER

P

16

P R

WARBEL
HIRAE

EEAEEE

EEAEEE

293.00

294.00

110.00

198.00

105.00

176.00

196.00



et FISOEIEE TIEA - SREFEM AR5 - A& mel ARt -

BE HiAR: BeE (WEA) HRR ST e aL
3L

=) AR i

W FE ) = £ 2516 3222 www.oupchina.com.hk

17




FORM 5

ENGLISH: Author Publisher Price
Oxford Essential Exam Skills B. Cevik, J. C. Oxford 305.00
(Third Edition) Papers 1&2 Volume 2 Kent, M. Norberg

(With Exam Skills Booster and Mock

Tests)
Oxford Essential HKDSE Practice L. Chan, J. da Oxford 436.00
Papers (Set 1-8) (2022 Edition) Silva, G. Hill, M.
(With Exam Booster) Kaeser, J. C. Kent,
J. Neale, M.
Norberg, R. Poles,
A. Thomson, E.
Thorkelson
Developing Skills for HKDSE-Paper 3  C. Nancarrow Aristo 321.00

Listening & Integrated Skills Book 5  K.S. Yuen,
(Set A) (2018Ed.)

(Only for classes 5B, 5C, 5D & 5E) N. Furstinger, G.  Compass 143.00
Reading Future Create Book 2 with Henderson, K. Publishing
Workbook and CD-ROM Ripatti, T. Wilburn (Exclusive

distributor:

Stanford House)
Success in Grammar Student’s Book 4  B.Cevik, Oxford 291.00
(Only for 5A) S. Dennis,

M. Norberg

Reference: (&% H)

Oxford Essential Thematic Anthology Castle, Cole, Cook, Oxford

Book 4 (2019 Ed.) (B4 EHEH) Daswani, Debnam,
Geraghty, Hobson

(PRt - SR Ry VDR RS THE)

Oxford Advanced Learner's Oxford

English-Chinese Dictionary

(10t Ed.) Paperback

(bundled with e-resources)

(ISBN: 9789888718979)

(BETHE)

18



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MATHEMATICS:

e R LA T BA (20154F 58 AR A A -
(EETEE) (WMEH ) (TR 7EE i FhFEE

R R E F15A) FREL(
s i A 5F 5B (2015455 —fR) B {tEH -

(BET0E) (oMEERST) (M8 M5B K i
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CHEMISTRY:
B AL 3A
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FPE R R ALE 3B
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T AT R OB BAE IR

TRERCTRER 2 (2019 SR hR) B
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BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL STUDIES:

R

HiEs O @R UATRER  Frank Wood

EERIC R Z ey S E———

R - @HPWE®  Frank Wood

@it 4 CRIEMA)02B/) B - I

P

MRTRE - B bk

RIS EEES (BB 47) (202268 =)

TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY STUDIES:

BeA RIS

CHINESE:

BB PR GESHD B AR - 220 -
BRES - BEE -
B ~ B

BUE & BIRESC (BB =H0) BB I0 Ak -

BREES »

fEE

Reference (&% F):
(PR HTEEIL) (201842 HR)
(ISBN: 9789620705151) (&:E&)

R
R

~ i IS

(BEEER)
CITIZENSHIP AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT:
RN RE G EtfE R RGH

R BRI AR B 22

CHINESE HISTORY:
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BN

21

SRl
SR
FFRPE
PR

B

B

B

EDB

RS Rk

R R

FTSENEEE

g
Jilie
cu

EEHEES

227.00

364.00

364.00

354.00

293.00

293.00

110.00

200.00

182.00



37 HrREFEEE S MES I
(2014 55 H)

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION:

38 MAGRIEFERD (HERETTHIE)

Reference: (&% H)

39 HELRE - IEAREEThR
ELAERR (1HAR) (RCUHS3A)
(ISBN: 9789622932012) (B4 EHEE)

HIREE SR
G G
P iRk

&R ek
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EERAN oy 105.00

et FISOHIE TIER - REFEM AR - ATl & Ee L ARt -
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%g AR KEHRHE | 2516 3222 www.oupchina.com.hk
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ENGLISH:

Oxford Essential HKDSE Practice
Papers (Sets 1-8) (2022 Ed.)

(With Exam Booster) (B4 EEE)

Reference: (&%)

Success in Grammar Student's Book 4
for HKDSE (a three-year course) (2020

Ed) (B4LEREE)

FORM 6

Author

L Chan, J da Silva,

G. Hill, M. Kaeser,

J. C. Kent, J. Neale,
M. Norberg, R. Poles,
A. Thomson,

E. Thorkelson

Publisher
Oxford

B. Cevik
S. Dennis
M. Norberg

Oxford

(FEFAERE - S E R IRV IEAGE T

Complete Exam Practice for the
HKDSE (Core) (Sets 1-8) (2021 3rd

Ed.) (With NEW Paper 2 materials for

the 2024 DSE self-directed learning
digital Support)

Oxford Advanced Learner's
English-Chinese Dictionary

(101 Ed.) Paperback

(bundled with e-resources)

(ISBN: 9789888718979)
(BLCHEE)

MATHEMATICS:
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GEOGRAPHY:

e A R B G 2024 HEalE - T 187.00
R - 8RR
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ECONOMICS:
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BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL STUDIES:
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TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY STUDIES:
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